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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1911-1912.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

PUBLIC
WORKS

FUND
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1912,
compared
with
the
Sums

voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1911.

o>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.!
Advances.
Total.

Class
XVI.
—Public
Works,

Departmental:—
£

a.
d.

Public
Works,

Departmental
......I50,484

13
8

£

s.
d.

621
2

S

£

s.
d.

49,863
11
0

£

a.
a.

£

s.
a.

49,863
11
0

£

s.
d.

51,802
0

0

£

a.
d.. 1,938

9

0

£

a.
d.
|

93

.1.

Total
Class
XVI

......50,484
13
8

I

621
2

8

49,863
11
0

49,863
11
0

51,802
0

0

1,938
9

0

'

Class
XVII.

—Railways: —Railway-construction ........770,593
18
3

Additions
to
Open

Lines
......367,373

6
4

763,710
17
0

-5,989
3

0

362,194
12
6

313,290
0

0
i

27,605
7

6

94 95

6,883
1

3

5,178
13
10

769,700
0

0

362,194
12
6

1,082,990
0

0

389,800
0

0

Total
Class
XVII

......1,137,967
4

7

12,061
15
1

1,125,905
9

6

5,989
3

0

1,131,894
12
6

11,472,790
0
0

340,895
7

6

I

" |

96
Class

XVIII.—Development
op

Water-power: —Development
of

Water-power......9,082
4

0

9,082
4

0

9,082
4

0

50,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

40,917
16
0

40,917
16
0

!

Total
Class
XVIII.......9,082
4

0

9,082
4

0

9,082
4

0

I

i

97
Class
XIX.
—Irrigation
and

Water-supply
:—

Irrigation
and
Water-supply......3,056
14
10

Total
Class
XIX......3,056
14
10

262
17
11

2,793
16
11

j

2,793
16
11

30,000
0

0

27,206
3

1
j

262
17
11
|

2,793
16
11

2,793
16
11

30,000
0

0

27,206
3

1

I

98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106
Class
XX.
—Public

Buildings
(including

Purchase
'•

of

Properties,
Sites,

Furniture,
Fittings,
&c.)
:—

General..........40,615
9

Judicial..........
44,412
19

Postal
and
Telegraph........131,851
14
1

Agricultural..........3,683
15
9

Mental
Hospitals........8,809
5

1

Hospitals
and

Charitable
Institutions.. ..12,744

12
11

Public
Health

School
Buildings........89,754
3

8

Workers'
Dwellings

••......22,644
6

6

Total
Class
XX

......354,516
7

1

3.325
12
10

280
11
3
i

1,036
7

6

37,289
17
0

44,132
8

0

130,815
6

7

3,683
15
9

8,809
5

1

12,744
12
11

3,877
9
10

37,289
17
0

44,132
8

0

130,815
6

7

3,683
15
9

12,686
14
11

12,744
12
11

70,350
0

0

53,250
0

0

166,115
0

0

8,850
0

0

20,000
0

0

16,501
0

0

650
0

0

119,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

33,060
3

0

9,117
12
0

35,299
13
5

5,166
4

3

7,313
5

1

3,756
7

1

650
0

0

29,464
14
1

7,355
13
6

218
17
9
j

89,535~
5
11

22,644
6

6

89,535
5
11

22,644
6

6

4,861
9

4
I

349,654
17
9

3,877
9
10

353,532
7

7

484,716
0

0

131,183
32
5
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